
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計ａ 男 女 計Ａ

-11 10/16 33 30 63 4 5 9 37 35 72 37 35 72 

-10 10/17 89 100 189 30 18 48 119 118 237 156 153 309 

-9 10/18 128 119 247 57 43 100 185 162 347 341 315 656 

-8 10/19 211 173 384 59 37 96 270 210 480 611 525 1,136 

-7 10/20 302 259 561 77 54 131 379 313 692 990 838 1,828 

-6 10/21 237 226 463 67 61 128 304 287 591 1,294 1,125 2,419 

-5 10/22 232 243 475 95 109 204 327 352 679 1,621 1,477 3,098 

-4 10/23 260 297 557 95 105 200 355 402 757 1,976 1,879 3,855 

-3 10/24 292 332 624 88 112 200 380 444 824 2,356 2,323 4,679 

-2 10/25 361 421 782 125 121 246 486 542 1,028 2,842 2,865 5,707 

-1 10/26 657 628 1,285 218 187 405 875 815 1,690 3,717 3,680 7,397 

計 2,802 2,828 5,630 915 852 1,767 3,717 3,680 7,397 

令和6年10月27日執行　衆議院議員総選挙等期日前投票者数

令和6年10月27日

市役所 喜連川支所 合計 累計日次 月日


